Sparsholt No Stress Winter Dr
Sunday, November 26, 2023 - Sunday, November 26, 2023

Class 8
Bridle No

Class 11
Bridle No

Class 15
Bridle No

Class 19
Bridle No

Class 23
Bridle No

Class 27
Bridle No

ShowJumping
DR Time

ShowJumping
DR Time

ShowJumping
DR Time

ShowJumping
DR Time

ShowJumping
DR Time

ShowJumping
DR Time

Show

Rider
Esmee Cartridge
Charley Rochfort

Rider
Darcy Christie
Kate Waters

Nia Rees

Rider
Sophia Harmer
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Karen Spooner-Smale

Rider

Victoria Slater
Brooke Keene
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Amy Miles
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Rider
Eloise Owen
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Amelia Dobbie
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Brucey Bonus
Woody
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Banjo
Kirtonian Loch Dee
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Southcoast Jonjo
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Winnie

Horse
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Whytehall Rose
Kaddilac Stoccado
Waterloo Henry

Something Special
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Moose

Menlo Gortacleva George
Cuffnells John

Tabasco Girl

Waterloo Henry
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Big Yellow Taxi
Lolly

ined Training & Clear Round
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Time

Time
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Time

01:58:06
01:08:31
01:09:00
01:46:63

Time

01:36:09
01:23:97

01:10:34
01:59:94
01:06:75

01:31.97
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01:23:06
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01:08:00

01:04:53

Place
2nd
3rd

Place
Retired
1st

No Show

Place
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