Sparsholt No Stress Winter Dressage, Show Jumping, Combined Training & Clear Round Sunday, November 26, 2023 - Sunday, November 26, 2023

Class 8 Show	ShowJumping			Number of Entries: 2				
Bridle No DR T	Time	Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
		Esmee Cartridge	Brucey Bonus		0	0	0	01:36:09 2nd
		Charley Rochfort	Woody	5/4 7/4		0	8	01:23:97 1st
Class 11 Show	wJumping			Number of Entries: 3				
Bridle No DR T	Time	Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
		Darcy Christie	Banjo		0	0	0	01:10:34 2nd
		Kate Waters	Kirtonian Loch Dee		0 6/4 7/4		8	01:59:94 3rd
		Nia Rees	Tinker Tailor		0	0	0	01:06:75 1st
Class 15 Show	wJumping			Number of Entries: 3				
Bridle No DR T		Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
		Sophia Harmer	Southcoast Jonjo					Retired
		Nia Rees	Tinker Tailor	4 C/E 4 C/E			8	01:31.97 1st
		Karen Spooner-Smale	Winnie					No Show
Class 19 Show	wJumping			Number of Entries: 5				
Bridle No DR T		Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
		Victoria Slater	Chandon Elysees		0	0	0	01:22.72 4th
		Brooke Keene	Whytehall Rose		0	0	0	01:18:59 3rd
		Olivia-May Newland	Kaddilac Stoccado		0	5/4	4	01:23:06 5th
		Amy Miles	Waterloo Henry		0	0	0	01:10:19 2nd
		Kay Pogson	Something Special		0	0	0	01:08:00 1st
Class 23 Show	wJumping			Number of Entries: 5				
Bridle No DR T		Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
		Eloise Owen	Moose		7/4	2/4	8 01:58:06	4th
		Hayley Elam	Menlo Gortacleva George				=	No Show
		Isla Mitchell	Cuffnells John		0	0	0 01:08:31	1st
		Olivia Black	Tabasco Girl		0	0	0 01:09:00	2nd
		Amy Miles	Waterloo Henry		0	2/4 6/4	8 01:46:63	3rd
Class 27 Show	wJumping			Number of Entries: 1				
Bridle No DR T		Rider	Horse	SJ Penalties	Refusals	Total Faults	Time	Place
		Amelia Dobbie	Big Yellow Taxi					No Show
		Ruan Lambert	Lolly		0	0	0	01:04:53 1st